
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-1808

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/7/2019

Title: Ordinance amending the existing $800,000.00 professional design services agreement with Bain
Medina Bain, Inc. in an increased amount not to exceed $422,129.36 for the West Commerce Street
(Frio Street to Colorado Street) Project, a 2017-2022 General Obligation Bond funded project, located
in Council District 5.  [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Razi Hosseini, Interim Director,
Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project Map_W Commerce Street, 2. Amendment #1_W  Commerce_BMB Executed, 3. Draft
Ordinance, 4. Staff Presentation, 5. Ordinance 2019-03-07-0179

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

